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- HIGHLY ERGDIBLE LAND CLASSES - %{,Lufw |CL o ereste i

| = HIGHLY EZOCIEBLE Lrkb POTENTISLLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY SRODIELE LAKD CACULKTOR VER 1.1

5 = WOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE & THIMD EROSIION & WATER EROSICN g

KAP 7! S KL R K T SLOPE- PERCEW SLOPE--LENGTH  L$- YALUE HEL

HUID  SYMBOL SOTL WAME L VALUE VALUE CLASS VALLE VALUE VALUE HEIN. MAK. MIN.  HAX. MIN.  MAX.  ST/RK CLASS
hhmehahe saanah ArpAsakAadnAnAEARNL & ARA RARAR RARARA AAASK AARAARE RARNAR RrkhAA ARKhTA anesk AddRmA RksRAk ARRRE ARRbAk Ahhieh  AAAR
1538 B ABSCOTA 1100 ¢  SI0ERROR woe 0.15 5 br S0Fo0400 0.060  0.195 1.333 3
092aH0  AED  ALVIN 1 130 J5ERROR 200 0.4 g 1276 22 /00150 0.989  5.842 9.833 1
#93E8 B BHRTLE 1 168 CHERROR 00 0.43 1 b s 2 0700400 0.080  0.304 0.372 3
0938062 BOB2  BELFORD 1l SHERROR 260 0.43 4 2 8 5 Se/5p a0 0163 1.led4 037z 2|
093EHC  BHC  BLOOHFIELD b olod 134ERROR 20 6.15 g 16 Sofeo 250 0.233  2.184 1.333 2
U93E0  BO BONRIE 1100 42ERROR 200 0.43 g o2 Sigp2 400 0,060  0.304 0.465 3
99380 BY EURKSIDE 1 16d CHERRDR 20 0.%7 3 i/ 3 Cogo0 400 0.060  0.4350.324 2 3
§93C0C2 CLCE  CAMEYWILLE 1163 ERROR 26 0.43 3 s 12 Ci/25 200 0.47S 2.5510.279 1
0930502 CCDZ  CANEYWILLE 1 166 ERROP W0 0.43 3 126 20 WO 150 .988  4.9950.279 )
09SCFF CFF CRMEYWILLE 1 %5 ERROR 50 0.43 3 50 15 WZ5TIS 3,22 IMETI 0279 )
§93LFF  CFF GILPIN 1 ERROR Wy 0.3 3 1858 75 WASTISH 3,22 37.8720.375 1
§93CFF CFF RGLK OUTCROP 310 ERRUR 00 6.43 i ST TS 025150 3.22 37.6730.093 1}
#5305 €6 CHRGRIN I 100 SHERROR e 0.32 g 05 2 SOFA0 200 0.06F  0.247 0.625 3
893CP~ (8  CRIDER 1 150 ERROR g 0.32 g 1H L SDz/5°200 0.163  0.951 0.625 2 |
9930,  CRC?  CRIDER 1 lod ERROR W0 0.32 g bF 12 c0/25 250 0.475 2.8520.625 2 |
G93CKG2 CRDZ  CRIDER 1 i ERROR 06 0.37 s 12/5 18 W/P0150 §.953 4,705 0.625 |
1930507 £502 CRIDER ] ERROZ w0 0,32 € 127513 /20730 0,983 4.856 0.625 |
(530502 0302 CHREYWILLE r o ERROR 0 0 43 3 1245 1% WAL WE 0,953 4.856 0.279 )
093CHD:  CHB2  CRILER | &5 4EERROR w0 0.32 4 /2 20 75200 §.366 5.7¢60.500 21
YS3CND2  CUB? FRELERICK ? B ERROR 208 9.2 4 6/2 20 250 0,38 6449 0.500 20
43P OF LUNPS | 48 ERROR b §.491 P — 70 o5 — 336 9.65% 49.17512.000 2 !
PRILE bP FITS A ERROR 240 0.0 3 §— 70 26— 300 0.053 49.17512.000 2
(93P P UDIRTHENTE 303 ZBERROR e 0.3 3 P — 75— 30 0.052 49.1750.324 2 |
{93EEC2 EECT  EBAL 1 100 SeERROF Wy 0.37 4 8 g 12 50425200 0.475  2.551 0.432 )
UB3EDD EDD  EBAL 1 4 SHERROR 003 4 127 2 WIO0156 0,968 6.744 6.432 |
J93EDB  EDR WELLSTOW 203 SEERROE Yy 0.3 4 1213 24 0/P0150 0,968 6.744 0.432 )
J93EEB2 EKE2  ELKIMSVWILLE WaRIAN 1 100 ERROR e 0.2 3 Ty g SO/EO%0 0,163 1.164 0.625 20
PUIFFCZ FRCZ  FREDERICK (T EPROR e 0.32 4 b 12 S0/25750 0.475 Z.E52 0500 20
(93F=0  FRD  FREGERICK 118 ERROP Wy 0.3 4 12)5°18 302995 §.988  4.205 0.500 |
(93FTDY FTU3  FRELERICK 1t ERROR e 0.32 4 1024 18 30757150 0.750 4,205 0.500 )
1937UC FUC2  FREDERICK 1 &8 ERRCR e 0.3 4 1712 S 267150 0.163 2,209 0.500 21
U¥3FUC2 FUCZ  CRIDER 2 0 4EERROR 260 0.32 4 27 12 COZ5TI50 D163 2,209 0.500 2
093¢0 GRC  GILPIM 1 &5 ERROR 20 0.3 2 b I Zh WALOY .38 5.4490.375 2 4
{33650 GRC CRIDER 215 SEERROR 6 0.32 4 8)2 20 /00256 0.368  6.449 0.500 21
193G4F  GWF GILFIM 1 sg ERROR 00 0.4 3 1834 50 30725150 1.861 21.829 0.500 1
I93C4F  GHF WEIEERT 2 5 ERROR We 0.28 I 1834 50 30747150 1881 21.829 0.286 1
I9364F  GUF WELLSTON 32 43ERROR Wy 0.37 § Lg3e 5 228156 1.681 21,829 0.432 |
093k0 KO HiYHOND 1160 5 ERROR Wy 0.3 5 i/ 4 CA20400 0060 0.6%5 0.541 23
J93R%A hFA HENSHAM 1 160 ERROR 20 0.4 4 11 3 £02005i0 6.105 0.3990.372 272
(93t 45 HOOSIERVILLE 1100 CLERAOR 0 0.43 5 11 2 EOFP0450 0105  0.435 0.465 3
193682 hiB2  HOSKER 1100 CLERROR w0 o0.43 ¢ 14 & S5O0 0105 1063 0.372 2
(93R0ED ROB2  HHRKLAND 1190 JERROR 200 0.43 2 14 & SO0 0140 1063 0.186 2 0
1EEAA RHA RCGARY 1100 ZRERROR W0 9.43 3 Lo 3% SOPOFA00 0,105 0.279 0.279 2 3
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B93EUA  MUAR HMUREN 1 100 G ERROR mip 0,37 ¢ 1/ : Sigeesit (105 0.399 0.324 2|
092 KE MEKARE 1 i ERROR 2 9.43 g I EOFA4N 0 060  0.304 0,485 3
9. Kl ROLIN 1 tio ERROR 200 043 5 T S03L0400 0080 0.304 n.4s5 3
UISPER  FEE  PEKIN 1 1l SHERRGR mwy 0.4 4 24 s S0AEP00 0,163 1164 0,372 20
D93FECZ FECTZ  PEEIN 1100 SHERROR 0 ho43 i af 1z EAf757250 0,475 2,852 0372 L
J93PH  PH PETROLLR b W2ERROR wmeop, 5 U SOEAO AR Do0RD 0,304 0,525 3
U93FHE  FNE FRINCETOM 1 45 3LERROR o 0 g T H G 0/6D350 0.163  1.258 0.633 21
US3PHE  PHE  ALVIN g LZ4ERROR G017 g N ER/S23E0 §.1ed 1.288 1.178 210
a9EET 4T STERDAL 1100 SHERROR G0 g I B SEA2@ 400 006D U304 0,541 3
USETYE TYE TYHER 1 56 134 ERROR @oo .17 g N A CSO ) 0163 1.3031.176 270
FIITYE OTYE ALYIM 2 di VI ERRDR e 117 g r X SWEQ 220 .16 1LMILTE 23
T[T 1 UDORTHENTS I Z2ERROR b1 3 & 1z 4SO 750 0.5 2,352 0.324 20
D9IWEF  WEF  WEIKERT 14 ERRIOR 00,28 . B5HS W2AEIE) 2,226 3TETI 0286 )
W9RUEF WEF BERES o ERRGR ™04 3 LY s WPE 150 3.7 37.ETE 0500 1
0930EF  KEF GILFIN 3 ERFOR 0§32 3 A9 7 30 150 2.0 ATEPN 0375 )
D93ECE KECT  WELLSTON 1109 43ERROR YT ¢ Bz S0AL5TI50 0475 2,952 0.432 )
UeeEDE MEDLT  WELLSTON 1100 JSERROE pJ L 4 125 s S0/00 200 1,275 4.556 0.432 )
BI2FD3 WFOD3  WELLSTOW 110G 43EREDE W0 0.3 4 sy s S 150 0750 4.285 0.432 1
POTHEDD  WGDE  WELLSTON 1 &5 4BERROR o 0.37 4 12058 18 30000 200 0.968  4.856 0.432 1
0930005 WGDE  GILPIM 72 EREDE wn 1.3 5 L2418 W20 0.932  4.856 0.375 )
(9348 WR HILER 1 Lin SRERRUR o013 5 0y 2 SUFOM0b D060 0304 0.541 3
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